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Play The Fool by Mark Gunnion

Supercharge Comes Home For His Birthday by Julio Olivera Mendoza

 

Drama/ Period/ Historical/ Biopic

Acts of God by Reed Moran

Little Hell by Amanda Norman

Persist by Melissa Emery

The Fourth Psalm by John Martin III

The Heart of a Tiger by SreyRam Kuy

The Maidservant's Cap by Jeff Opdyke

 

Family/ Animated/ Musical

David's Rite by Tammy Gross

It Came From Grand Central Station by Steven Jon Whritner

Resurrection, Nevada by Noelle Nelson

The Magnificent Kevin by Chris Fetherolf

The Miniatures by Sandra Chin

 

Science-Fiction/ Fantasy

Buccaneers of the Asteroid Belt by Jeff Racho

Perfectus by Pia Chaudhuri

Stormcloud by Marat Berdyyev

The Locksmith: A Past Fate by Jeffrey Morales

The Time-Trap by Mark Flood

 

Thriller/ Horror

Black Harbor by Samuel Pierce

Choke Job by David Johnson

Relentless by Jay Fisher

Stateside by Brett Scieszka

Those Who Hear by Jerome Velinsky

 

Short Script

Anything For Love by Michael Gibney

Crossing Dreams by Diego Rojas

One Child Born by Stuart Creque

Ruby Throat by Sarah Polhaus

Yellow Scarf by Daniel Yi

 

1 Hr TV Pilot

tkg
Highlight
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Blog

We are so pleased to congratulate all Finalists & Spotlight Award nominees.

Five scripts remain in each category. Winners to be announced on April 9th!

(Results listed alphabetically)

Action/ Adventure

Gunsmoke and Tea Leaves by Jerry Redfield

Hostage From Hell by Melissa Emery

Ninety Proof by Nick Lentz

Rig by Morgan Duncan & Gerard Holland

Sumuggler's Blues by Bob Cousins

 

Comedy/ Romantic-Comedy

Dead Possum by Jared Raun

I Feel Funny by George McClure

Michael Wants To Marry by Jen Bieser
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After We Fall by Gustave Cadet & Jacob Chattman

Good Grief: New Born by Josh Hamelin

Jackrabbit by David Schlow

The Desert by Scott Thomas

The Question: Ep 1 Hub City by Toby Scales

 

1/2 Hr TV Pilot

Burly-Q by Julie Linvingston

Davis Hall by C.M. Robinson

Revenge Tour by Kahlil Maskati

Starring Chloe Fisher by Jennifer Rudin

Unsupervised by Dylan Evans

 

TV Writing Sample

Halt & Catch Fire: Search by Alexander Berger

Last Man on Earth: Furriends by Susan Sassi

My Crazy Ex-Girlfriend: I'm Grieving With Josh by Paul Ditty

The Big Bang Theory: The Sticky Lingerie Mystery by Hamilton Mitchell

The Flash: Another Man's Shoes by David Schlow

 

Best Role Written for a Leading Man

Acts of God by Reed Moran

One From Without by Weston Davis

Ruby Throat by Sarah Polhaus

Stateside by Brett Scieszka

The Desert by Scott Thomas

 

Best Role Written for a Leading Woman

A Gentleman of Good Hope by Christina Hulen

Lonely Creek by Jared Raun

The Heart of a Tiger by SreyRam Kuy

The Maidservant's Cap by Jeff Opdyke

Those Who Hear by Jerome Velinsky

 

Best Ensemble Cast
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Bull Comb Blues by David Warnock

Butterfly Children by Melanie Schiele

Cat 5 by Mark Saenz

Dog Day by Lauren Hoekstra

Little Hell by Amanda Norman

 

Best Dialogue

I Feel Funny by George McClure

MIchael Wants To Marry by Jen Bieser

Play The Fool by Mark Gunnion

Revenge Tour by Kahlil Maskati

Smuggler's Blues by Bob Cousins

 

Best First 10 Pages

Black Harbor by Samuel Peirce

Choke Job by David Johnson

Dead Possum by Jared Raun

Devil to Pay by Kemmy Moran

Relentless by Jay Fisher

 

Culture & Heritage Award

Mount Pleasant by Cat Dale

Our New Home by Hansa Dasgupta

The Desert by Scott Thomas

The Heart of a Tiger by SreyRam Kuy

The Maidservant's Cap by Jeff Opdyke

 

Diversity & Inclusion Award

Bull Comb Blues by David Warnock

Moonflower by Beth Curry-Wagner

Mount Pleasant by Cat Dale

Persist by Melissa Emery

Resurrection, Nevada by Noelle Nelson

 

Humanitarian Award

Blackout.con by Ruben Bush III

Crossing Dreams by Diego Rojas

One Child Born by Stuart Creque

Persist by Melissa Emery

Spoon Fed by Scott LaFortune

 

Courage & Fortitude Award
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Courage & Fortitude Award

A/S/L: Captain Bacalao Has Entered The Room by Julio Olivera Mendoza

End Game: Boot Up by Wenzday Jones

Happy Birthday by Matthew Nicholls

Revenge Tour by Kahlil Maskati

The Shadow of Shadow by Liu Jie

Next

!
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